SSB 5372 - S AMD to S AMD (S-2726.1) 180 By Senator Rockefeller

ADOPTED 3/10/2007

- On page 30, line 29 delete "36.01" and insert "90.71"
 On page 31, line 1 delete "35.21" and insert "90.71"
 On page 31, line 8 delete "53.08" and insert "90.71"
- 4
- 5 <u>SSB 5372</u> S AMD **180** 6 By Senator Rockefeller
- benator Rockerciter
- 7 ADOPTED 3/10/2007
- On page 46, beginning on line 17 of the title, delete everything beginning with "adding" through "53.08 RCW;"
- 10 <u>Effect of amendment</u>: Moves codification of new sections relating to cities, counties and port districts to the Puget Sound RCW chapter.

--- END ---